NUBIAY,INN.

100

101

102

103

104

105

105.1

260

261

262

263

264

302

303

304

305

306

307

310

Current Ratio

X/Y
Quick Ratio
XY
Cash Ratio
XY
Snsndaugnuilreduniwdvyuiiey
XY
Networking Capital
XY

Ruvnjenunda(innilug)

XY
Rutgsnavda(inuiiugo)deviiau
YUY

XY

Average Payment Period (818
RGN CIER))
XY snuTureniouti
Average Collection Period-a75 UC
XY ufureaioutii
Average Collection Period- CSMBS
XY suureadoutii
Average Collection Period-SSS
XY snuTureniouti
Inventory Management
XYsuursaioutii
Sasinlstudullifiandou)
(X/Y)*100
Sasilstudu(@andoun)

(X/Y)*100

ansntsannrsaiuarulisinndau)

(X/Y)*100
ansnlsannnisaniiuau@adious)

(X/Y)*100
dasrinlsgms(lifiandeus)

(X/Y)*100
Sanilsgms@andau=)

(X/Y)*100
Alddnesaumeaseldannnisuinis %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

NUNAY
Aunswduauiieu
444,436,896.14
mil,ﬁﬂuwhﬁuamtasgnwﬁ
422,157,137.66
IALALIIENITNGULINRUER
260,156,518.52
gnwﬁsw
161,594,909.14
Aunwduauiieu
444,436,896.14

Ruungenumnae+

260,156,518.52

Ruungenumnae+

260,156,518.52
MR8 29%.)AsEEIRaY

59,162,332.42

gnwﬁ UC tade
41,620,846.57

quil CSMBS 1afie
11,613,281.50

gnuiil sss Ladle
3,904,636.25
'E'a@mﬂé'am?iﬂ
22,781,626.90
Alsvududlidandonn)
141,571,560.58
flstudu@andonn)
120,653,724.46
masiuaulifandaum)
112,407,668.14
nmsaiuau@andou)
91,391,804.62

Alsgws laididndens)
148,497,024.07

flsgus @andou)
127,481,160.55
Al

281,901,807.28

wiauvyuioy
129,347,161.77
wildunyuioy
129,347,161.77
wildunsuiiou
129,347,161.77
Aunwduyuiou
444,436,896.14
wiauyuisy
129,347,161.77
Ruungenmae-
129,347,161.77

nigunyuIgy

129,347,161.77
Wln13AN(81 19.) 57U

92,441,765.28
s1¢l@ans UC gns
190,219,391.74
57¢1¢ CSMBS g3
46,188,835.67
3gldans SSS gms
6,268,385.98

J(81 W% EN d N 28)
91,126,507.60
s1glianisandunis
372,026,949.90
sglianisaniunis
372,026,949.90
sglianisaniunis
372,026,949.90
s1glianisandunis
372,026,949.90
selisan
409,382,967.83
selisau
409,382,967.83

s1¢1@a1n1508UNS

372,026,949.90

31/1/2560
Wi

3.44

Wi

3.26

Wi

2.01

Wi

0.36

um
315,089,734.37

U

130,809,356.75
Wi

2.01
U

76.80
MU

26.26
M
30.17
M
74.75
el
30.00
%
38.05
%
32.43
%
30.21
%
24.57
%
36.27
%
31.14
%

75.77



NUBIAY,INN.

311

312

313

314

315

320

321

funuAINEINEIUIanaA ldI18IU %
(X/Y)*100

Alddneanliunisianlddngsiu %
(X/Y)*100

Aldireyranssiadlddnesn %
(X/Y)*100

flsgus(lifidndaum)dedunindsaa %
(X/Y)*100

flsgv Glandoudedunswdsu %
(X/Y)*100

Operating Margin %
(X/Y)*100

Return on Asset %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

1uU23AY
fuyuAsheneIuna
257,275,023.42
A lgI8UINg
43,032,781.02

AldIneuAaINTIIN

135,863,239.02

o a

Alsans (ludsiandous)

]

148,497,024.07
flsgus@andou)

127,481,160.55

A5
281,901,807.28
A5
281,901,807.28
A5
281,901,807.28
Aunswdsau
625,417,671.26
Aunswdsau

625,417,671.26

@I lgTeantuemuy inniveulisuavamu)

112,407,668.14
1wldgaenndndldsnegms

127,481,160.55

345,727,291.33
Funsnedsay

843,555,834.66

31/1/2560
%

91.26
%

15.27
%

48.20
%

23.74
%

20.38
%

32.51
%

15.11



NUBIAY,INN.

100

101

102

103

104

105

105.1

260

261

262

263

264

302

303

304

305

306

307

310

Current Ratio

X/Y
Quick Ratio
XY
Cash Ratio
XY
Snsndaugnuilreduniwdvyuiiey
XY
Networking Capital
XY

Ruvnjenunda(innilug)

XY
Rutgsnavda(inuiiugo)deviiau
YUY

XY

Average Payment Period (818
RGN CIER))
XY snuTureniouti
Average Collection Period-a75 UC
XY ufureaioutii
Average Collection Period- CSMBS
XY suureadoutii
Average Collection Period-SSS
XY snuTureniouti
Inventory Management
XYsuursaioutii
Sasinlstudullifiandou)
(X/Y)*100
Sasilstudu(@andoun)

(X/Y)*100

ansntsannrsaiuarulisinndau)

(X/Y)*100
ansnlsannnisaniiuau@adious)

(X/Y)*100
dasrinlsgms(lifiandeus)

(X/Y)*100
Sanilsgms@andau=)

(X/Y)*100
Alddnesaumeaseldannnisuinis %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

NUNAY
Aunswduauiieu
441,087,637.84
mil,ﬁﬂuwhﬁuamtasgnwﬁ
417,380,611.50
IALALIIENITNGULINRUER
234,079,475.17
gnwﬁsw
183,047,216.33
Aunwduauiieu
441,087,637.84

Ruungenumnae+

234,079,475.17

Ruungenumnae+

234,079,475.17
MR8 29%.)AsEEIRaY

58,949,510.46

gnwﬁ UC tade
42,925,160.11

quil CSMBS 1afie
11,377,716.05

gnuiil sss Ladle
3,805,737.00
Tanaindaiade
23,550,370.75
Alsvududlidandonn)
95,442,486.96
flstudu@andonn)
79,840,076.58
masiuaulifandaum)
75,832,847.76
nmsaiuau@andou)
60,157,640.02

Alsgws laididndens)
102,026,711.17

flsgus @andou)
86,351,503.43
Al

205,080,378.81

wiauvyuioy
126,231,631.99
wildunyuioy
126,231,631.99
wildunsuiiou
126,231,631.99
Aunwduyuiou
441,087,637.84
wiauyuisy
126,231,631.99
Ruungenmae-
126,231,631.99

nigunyuIgy

126,231,631.99
Wln13AN(81 19.) 57U

73,844,952.29
s1¢l@ans UC gns
127,965,112.15
57¢1¢ CSMBS g3
35,352,758.26
3gldans SSS gms
4,366,219.82

J(81 W% EN d N 28)
70,651,112.24
s1glianisandunis
263,589,627.83
sglianisaniunis
263,589,627.83
sglianisaniunis
263,589,627.83
s1glianisandunis
263,589,627.83
selisan
291,431,882.24
selisau
291,431,882.24

s1¢1@a1n1508UNS

263,589,627.83

31/12/2559
Wi

3.49

Wi

3.31

Wi

1.85

Wi

0.42

um
314,856,005.85

U

107,847,843.18
Wi

1.85
U

71.85
MU

30.19
M
2897
M
78.45
el
30.00
%
36.21
%
30.29
%
28.77
%
22.82
%
35.01
%
29.63
%

77.80



NUBIAY,INN.

311

312

313

314

315

320

321

funuAINEINEIUIanaA ldI18IU %
(X/Y)*100

Alddneanliunisianlddngsiu %
(X/Y)*100

Aldireyranssiadlddnesn %
(X/Y)*100

flsgus(lifidndaum)dedunindsaa %
(X/Y)*100

flsgv Glandoudedunswdsu %
(X/Y)*100

Operating Margin %
(X/Y)*100

Return on Asset %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

1uU23AY
fuyuAsheneIuna
188,283,915.50
A lgI8UINg
30,262,619.21

AldIneuAaINTIIN

94,281,316.66

o a

Alsans (ludsiandous)

]

102,026,711.17
flsgus@andou)

86,351,503.43

A5
205,080,378.81
A5
205,080,378.81
A5
205,080,378.81
Aunswdsau
605,143,898.96
Aunswdsau

605,143,898.96

@I lgTeantuemuy inniveulisuavamu)

75,832,847.76
1wldgaenndndldsnegms

86,351,503.43

245,901,745.87
Funsnedsay

842,047,796.64

31/12/2559
%

91.81
%

14.76
%

45.97
%

16.86
%

14.27
%

30.84
%

10.25



NUBIAY,INN.

100

101

102

103

104

105

105.1

260

261

262

263

264

302

303

304

305

306

307

310

Current Ratio

X/Y
Quick Ratio
XY
Cash Ratio
XY
Snsndaugnuilreduniwdvyuiiey
XY
Networking Capital
XY

Ruvnjenunda(innilug)

XY
Rutgsnavda(inuiiugo)deviiau
YUY

XY

Average Payment Period (818
RGN CIER))
XY snuTureniouti
Average Collection Period-a75 UC
XY ufureaioutii
Average Collection Period- CSMBS
XY suureadoutii
Average Collection Period-SSS
XY snuTureniouti
Inventory Management
XYsuursaioutii
Sasinlstudullifiandou)
(X/Y)*100
Sasilstudu(@andoun)

(X/Y)*100

ansntsannrsaiuarulisinndau)

(X/Y)*100
ansnlsannnisaniiuau@adious)

(X/Y)*100
dasrinlsgms(lifiandeus)

(X/Y)*100
Sanilsgms@andau=)

(X/Y)*100
Alddnesaumeaseldannnisuinis %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

NUNAY
Aunswduauiieu
419,732,873.73
mil,ﬁﬂuwhﬁuamtasgnwﬁ
399,382,267.44
IALALIIENITNGULINRUER
215,825,174.53
gnwﬁsw
183,399,456.91
Aunwduauiieu
419,732,873.73

Ruungenumnae+

215,825,174.53

Ruungenumnae+

215,825,174.53
MR8 29%.)AsEEIRaY

52,352,295.17

gnwﬁ UC tade
43,163,725.89

quil CSMBS 1afie
11,603,413.89

gnuiil sss Ladle
3,737,080.50
'E'a@mﬂé'am?iﬂ
23,248,295.54
Alsvududlidandonn)
67,332,295.43
flstudu@andonn)
56,960,351.32
masiuaulifandaum)
53,355,399.39
nmsaiuau@andou)
42,933,579.84

Alsgws laididndens)
60,067,125.64

flsgus @andou)
49,645,306.09
Al

137,222,742.64

wiauvyuioy
122,648,945.98
wildunyuioy
122,648,945.98
wildunsuiiou
122,648,945.98
Aunwduyuiou
419,732,873.73
wiauyuisy
122,648,945.98
Ruungenmae-
122,648,945.98

nigunyuIgy

122,648,945.98
Wln13AN(81 19.) 57U

49,390,300.37
s1¢l@ans UC gns
78,203,370.10

57¢1¢ CSMBS g3
23,628,378.57
3gldans SSS gms
2,771,146.99

J(81 W% EN d N 28)
46,496,591.08
s1glianisandunis
178,828,627.48
sglianisaniunis
178,828,627.48
sglianisaniunis
178,828,627.48
s1glianisandunis
178,828,627.48
selisan
186,868,048.73
selisau
186,868,048.73

s1¢1@a1n1508UNS

178,828,627.48

30/11/2559
Wi

3.42

Wi

3.26

Wi

1.76

Wi

0.44

um
297,083,927.75

U

93,176,228.55
Wi

1.76
U

63.60
MU

33.12
M
29.46
M
80.91
el
30.00
%
37.65
%
31.85
%
29.84
%
24.01
%
32.14
%
26.57
%

76.73



NUBIAY,INN.

311

312

313

314

315

320

321

funuAINEINEIUIanaA ldI18IU %
(X/Y)*100

Alddneanliunisianlddngsiu %
(X/Y)*100

Aldireyranssiadlddnesn %
(X/Y)*100

flsgus(lifidndaum)dedunindsaa %
(X/Y)*100

flsgv Glandoudedunswdsu %
(X/Y)*100

Operating Margin %
(X/Y)*100

Return on Asset %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

1uU23AY
fuyuAsheneIuna
124,704,511.24
A lgI8UINg
20,644,652.96

AldIneuAaINTIIN

61,889,627.01

o a

Alsans (ludsiandous)

]

60,067,125.64
flsgus@andou)

49,645,306.09

A5
137,222,742.64
A5
137,222,742.64
A5
137,222,742.64
Aunswdsau
584,200,042.23
Aunswdsau

584,200,042.23

@I lgTeantuemuy inniveulisuavamu)

53,355,399.39
1wldgaenndndldsnegms

49,645,306.09

167,544,694.26
Funsnedsay

803,661,842.16

30/11/2559
%

90.88
%

15.04
%

45.10
%

10.28
%

8.50
%

31.85
%

6.18



NUBIAY,INN.

100

101

102

103

104

105

105.1

260

261

262

263

264

302

303

304

305

306

307

310

Current Ratio

X/Y
Quick Ratio
XY
Cash Ratio
XY
Snsndaugnuilreduniwdvyuiiey
XY
Networking Capital
XY

Ruvnjenunda(innilug)

XY
Rutgsnavda(inuiiugo)deviiau
YUY

XY

Average Payment Period (818
RGN CIER))
XY snuTureniouti
Average Collection Period-a75 UC
XY ufureaioutii
Average Collection Period- CSMBS
XY suureadoutii
Average Collection Period-SSS
XY snuTureniouti
Inventory Management
XYsuursaioutii
Sasinlstudullifiandou)
(X/Y)*100
Sasilstudu(@andoun)

(X/Y)*100

ansntsannrsaiuarulisinndau)

(X/Y)*100
ansnlsannnisaniiuau@adious)

(X/Y)*100
dasrinlsgms(lifiandeus)

(X/Y)*100
Sanilsgms@andau=)

(X/Y)*100
Alddnesaumeaseldannnisuinis %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

NUNAY
Aunswduauiieu
411,106,952.09
mil,ﬁﬂuwhﬁuamtasgnwﬁ
396,702,755.79
IALALIIENITNGULINRUER
232,075,653.01
gnwﬁsw
164,415,562.78
Aunwduauiieu
411,106,952.09

Ruungenumnae+

231,725,481.51

Ruungenumnae+

231,725,481.51
MR8 29%.)AsEEIRaY

50,308,606.81

gnwﬁ UC tade
42,970,625.42

quil CSMBS 1afie
11,035,922.25

gnuiil sss Ladle
3,194,865.00
'E'a@mﬂé'am?iﬂ
11,496,263.07
Alsvududlidandonn)
45,038,507.19
flstudu@andonn)
39,969,624.25
masiuaulifandaum)
38,735,301.08
nmsaiuau@andou)
33,639,557.29

Alsgws laididndens)
39,878,791.14

flsgus @andou)
34,783,047.35
Al

66,703,448.34

wiauvyuioy
135,286,982.84
wildunyuioy
135,286,982.84
wildunsuiiou
135,286,982.84
Aunwduyuiou
411,106,952.09
wiauyuisy
135,286,982.84
Ruungenmae-
135,286,982.84

nigunyuIgy

135,286,982.84
Wln13AN(81 19.) 57U

24,245 271.37
s1¢l@ans UC gns
50,951,133.02

57¢1¢ CSMBS g3
11,606,909.24
3gldans SSS gms
1,255,796.16

J(81 W% EN d N 28)
22,992,526.14
s1glianisandunis
100,039,603.63
sglianisaniunis
100,039,603.63
sglianisaniunis
100,039,603.63
s1glianisandunis
100,039,603.63
selisan
101,486,495.69
selisau
101,486,495.69

s1¢1@a1n1508UNS

100,039,603.63

31/10/2559
Wi

3.04

Wi

2.93

Wi

1.72

Wi

0.40

um
275,819,969.25

U

96,438,498.67
Wi

1.71
U

62.25
MU

25.30
M
28.52
M
76.32
el
15.00
%
45.02
%
39.95
%
38.72
%
33.63
%
39.29
%
34.27
%

66.68



NUBIAY,INN.

311

312

313

314

315

320

321

funuAINEINEIUIanaA ldI18IU %
(X/Y)*100

Alddneanliunisianlddngsiu %
(X/Y)*100

Aldireyranssiadlddnesn %
(X/Y)*100

flsgus(lifidndaum)dedunindsaa %
(X/Y)*100

flsgv Glandoudedunswdsu %
(X/Y)*100

Operating Margin %
(X/Y)*100

Return on Asset %

(X/Y)*100

INN.

1uU23AY
fuyuAsheneIuna
61,161,878.17
A lgI8UINg
8,877,830.66

AldIneuAaINTIIN

29,836,397.50

o a

Alsans (ludsiandous)

]

39,878,791.14
flsgus@andou)

34,783,047.35

A5
66,703,448.34
A5
66,703,448.34
A5
66,703,448.34
Aunswdsau
601,010,936.55
Aunswdsau

601,010,936.55

@I lgTeantuemuy inniveulisuavamu)

38,735,301.08
1wldgaenndndldsnegms

34,783,047.35

95,676,637.12
Funsnedsay

797,999,618.28

31/10/2559
%

91.69
%

13.31
%

44.73
%

6.64
%

5.79
%

40.49
%

4.36



